
118 WHITCHURCH ROAD
CARDIFF, CF14 3NB

TEL: 02921 321 650

PARTIES UP TO 50 CATERED FOR
MINIMUM £10 PER HEAD

PARTIES OVER 8 PEOPLE WILL 
REQUIRE A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10%

RESTAURANT & BAR MENU

WINE LIST

FRENCH WINE
Michael Hubert Medium Dry White
Michael Hubert Dry Red
Michael Hubert Rose
Michael Hubert Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE WINE
Previta Pinot Grigio
Cape Spring
Chardonnay
Patersons Grove Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chablis 
Sauvignon Blanc 

RED WINE
Merlot 
Montepulciano
Claret
Malbec
Chiante Classico
Shiraz
St.Emilion
Chateuneuf Du-pape
Cotes Du Rhone

ROSE WINE
JL Quinson Cote De Provence Rose

SPANISH WINE
Marques De Cuceres Red
Rioja Derominacion De Origen Califeada
Siglo Red Derominacion De Origen
Siglo Reserva Red
Faustino I Gran Reserva Rioja

250ML

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

175ML

£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95

Bottle

£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£17.95

£18.00
£18.00
£19.95
£19.95
£20.95
£35.95
£25.95

£17.95
£17.95
£18.95
£20.00
£20.95
£20.95
£26.95
£35.95
£20.95

£25.00

£20.95
£20.95
£25.95
£30.95
£32.95

/ /

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

House Champagne 
Lanson Brut
Moet & Chandon
Moet & Chandon Pink
Bollinger Special Cuvee
Laurent Perrier Rose
Bosco Prosecco
Freixenet Prosecco
Cant Prosecco Rose

DRAUGHT BEER, LARGER & CIDER - FROM £5.95

BOTTLED BEERS  - ALL £8.95

COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Liqueur, 
Vanilla Syrup and Fresh Espresso.

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, 
Passover and Lime.

Sex on the Beach
Absolut Vodka, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice and Peach Schnapps.

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice and Cointreau.

OTHER DRINKS

Co�ee
Co�ee Cream
Co�ee Liquors
Liquors
Spirits
Mineral Water & Sparkling Water
Fruit Juice
Soft Drinks

Bottle

£37.95
£56.95
£65.95
£75.95
£69.95
£90.00
£24.95
£24.95
£24.95

From
From
From
From
From

From

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£3.50
£5.95
£6.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.20
£3.00
£2.95

Are you following us?  @BLACKSALTCARDIFF

SUNDAY ROASTS SERVED EVERY SUNDAY

PLEASE ASK FOR DESSERT MENU



BURGERS
ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND COLESLAW

The Rocco Star
A tender Wagyu Beef Burger with caramelised onions, 
cheddar cheese and garlic alioli.

Juicy Lulu
A home-made beef burger with jalapeños, gooey cheese 
with caramelised onions on a bed of lettuce.

Once In A Blue Moon
Grilled pear, blue cheese & bacon dipped in candied walnuts 
on a home-made 6oz beef burger with red onion jam.

King Gucci
Served in an edible gold leaf on the bun, 2 x 6oz home-made 
beef burgers, bacon, cheese, mushrooms and crispy onion rings.

The Pulled Pork Burger
6oz burger with pulled pork, topped with a fried egg.

The Veggie Burger
Spiced oriental burger served with cheese.

El Greco
Halloumi with chilli, honey and caramelised onions.

Plain Jane Burger
A home-made 6oz beef burger with lettuce and tomatoes.

CHICKEN SPECIALS
Stu�ed Chicken Breast
Chicken breast stu�ed with pâté and wrapped in bacon 
served in a mushroom and garlic cream sauce.

Chicken Au Poivre
Half roasted chicken served in a black peppercorn sauce.

Half Roast Chicken
Half a roasted chicken cooked full of �avour.

Half Chicken Mexicana
Half a roasted chicken mexicana (Hot), cooked full of �avour.

Half Chicken
Half a roasted chicken in garlic butter, cooked full of �avour.

Half Chicken Chasseur
Half Chicken Bonne Femme
Half Chicken Diane
Spicy Chicken Wings

Beef Strogano�
8oz Beef, sliced cooked white onions, brandy, 
mushrooms, mustard and cream.

PASTA
No Chips or Vegetables.

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Carbonara
A creamy sauce made with bacon, 
Parmesan, eggs & olive oil.

Clam Pasta
Served in a light tomato sauce, wine, 
onions, parsley and cream.

Lasagne
King Prawn Pasta
Homemade sauce with wine, cream, parmesan 
& a hint of garlic.

Spicy King Prawn Pasta
Homemade sauce with tomato, chilli, wine & a hint of garlic.

FISH SPECIALS

Salmon Steak Grilled
Salmon Steak in Tomato & Garlic
King Prawns in Garlic (6)
King Prawns in Tomato Sauce (6)
Mussels in Creamy Wine & Garlic Sauce (no chips or veg)

Mussels in Tomato & Garlic Sauce (no chips or veg)

Calamari
Scampi
Scampi in Garlic Butter
Sea bass

SIDES

Mushrooms
Garlic Mushrooms
Wild Mushrooms
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Corn on the Cob
With Cheese & Alioli (3 Pieces)

Scampi in Garlic
Half Baby Rack Ribs
Spicy Chicken Wings
Halloumi Chilli and Honey
Greek Salad
Wild Mushrooms in Wine 
and Garlic Butter
Mussels in Creamy Wine 
& Garlic
Mussels in Tomato & Garlic

16oz Sirloin Steak
10oz Ribeye Steak 
20 oz Ribeye Steak
20oz T-Bone Steak
32oz Tomahawk Steak
(24 Hours Notice Needed)

£4.95
£7.95
£7.95
£5.95
£5.50
£5.50
£8.00

£5.00
£5.50

£5.95
£8.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.50
£6.00

£6.95

£6.95

APPETISERS

Soup of the Day  - W/A
Fiery King Prawns
Prawn Cocktail
Calamari
Whitebait
Pâté (With Toast)
Blooming Onion
Mushrooms in Creamy 
Garlic Sauce
Scampi

CHARCOAL GRILL
All our steaks are aged for 21 days. 

All our main meals are served with chips and 2 vegetables

8oz Rump Steak
16oz Rump Steak
8oz Fillet Steak
12oz Fillet Steak
12oz Sirloin Steak
Whole Baby Back Ribs

*APPROXIMATE UNCOOKED WEIGHTS.
Our Chef recommends medium rare for the best �avour.

 

BLACK SALT’S SIGNATURE SOUVLAKI
Our delicious signature souvlaki are served on a skewer suspended 

from the ceiling, all marinated for an extra juicy �avour.

Fillet Beef
Chicken
Pork Tenderloin
King Prawn

PERFECT WITH STEAK
SAUCES ALL £2.95

Charleston Sauce - mushrooms, onions, tomato, wine, garlic & cream.

Peppercorn Sauce - crushed peppercorns, wine, brandy & cream.

Diane Sauce - mushrooms, onions, tomato, wine & mustard.

Bon fam Sauce - mushrooms, wine & cream.

Mornay Sauce - cheddar cheese, parmesan, wine & cream.

Garlic butter - fresh garlic butter and paisley.

£15.95
£19.95
£24.95
£26.95
£22.95
£18.95

£22.95
£17.95
£17.95
£17.95

Chicken and Pork
Kleftiko
Slow cooked lamb shank, 
greek style

£24.95
£18.95
£26.95
£26.95
£49.95

£17.95
£17.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£17.95

£14.00

£13.95

£14.50

£13.00

£16.95

£15.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

£16.95

£15.95
£15.95
£18.95
£18.95
£14.95
£14.95
£15.95
£14.95
£14.95
£16.95

£12.95
£16.95

£19.95

£13.95
£22.95

£22.95

£3.50
£3.95
£6.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.80

Home-made Onion Rings
Mac ‘N’ Cheese
Sweet Potato Fries
Cauli�ower in Batter
Creamed Spinach
Crispy Chunky Potato Chips

£3.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£3.95

WHY NOT TRY 
OUR T-BONE STEAK?

(20oz)

£26.95

Please ask our sta� if 
you have any allergen 

queries or for our 
children’s menu, they 
will be happy to help.

All main meals are served with 
chips and two vegetables.

Hot Garlic Bread £3.95
with Melted Cheese £4.95


