WINE LIST

	175ML	,250ML	. Bottle
FRENCH WINE			
Michael Hubert Medium Dry White	£5.95	£6.95	£16.95
Michael Hubert Dry Red	£5.95		A STATE OF THE STA
Michael Hubert Rose	£4.95		
Michael Hubert Sauvignon Blanc	£4.95	£6.95	
WHITE WINE			
Previta Pinot Grigio			£18.00
Cape Spring			£18.00
Chardonnay			£19.95
Patersons Grove Sauvignon Blanc			£19.95
Pinot Grigio	*		£20.95
Chablis			£35.95
Sauvignon Blanc			£25.95
RED WINE			
Merlot	31		£17.95
Montepulciano			£17.95
Claret			£18.95
Malbec			£20.00
Chiante Classico			£20.95
Shiraz			£20.95
St.Emilion			£26.95
Chateuneuf Du-pape			£35.95
Cotes Du Rhone			£20.95
ROSE WINE			
JL Quinson Cote De Provence Rose			£25.00
SPANISH WINE			
Marques De Cuceres Red			£20.95
Rioja Derominacion De Origen Califea	da		£20.95
Siglo Red Derominacion De Origen			£25.95
Siglo Reserva Red			£30.95
Faustino I Gran Reserva Rioja			£32.95

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	Bottle
House Champagne	£37.95
Lanson Brut	£56.95
Moet & Chandon	£65.95
Moet & Chandon Pink	£75.95
Bollinger Special Cuvee	£69.95
Laurent Perrier Rose	£90.00
Bosco Prosecco	£24.95
Freixenet Prosecco	£24.95
Cant Prosecco Rose	£24.95

DRAUGHT BEER, LARGER & CIDER - FROM £5.95

BOTTLED BEERS - ALL £8.95

COCKTAILS	
Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup and Fresh Espresso.	£8.50
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, Passover and Lime.	£8.50
Sex on the Beach Absolut Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice and Peach Schnapps.	£8.50
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice and Cointreau.	£8.50

OTHER DRINKS

Coffee	From	£3.50
Coffee Cream	From	£5.95
Coffee Liquors	From	£6.95
Liquors	From	£4.95
Spirits	From	£4.50
Mineral Water & Sparkling Water		£4.20
Fruit Juice		£3.00
Soft Drinks	From	£2.95

BLACK

RESTAURANT & BAR MENU



SUNDAY ROASTS SERVED EVERY SUNDAY

118 WHITCHURCH ROAD CARDIFF, CF14 3NB

TEL: 02921 321 650

PARTIES UP TO 50 CATERED FOR MINIMUM £10 PER HEAD

PARTIES OVER 8 PEOPLE WILL REQUIRE A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10%

Are you following us? @BLACKSALTCARDIFF







APPETISERS

	A TELEVISION FOR A STATE OF		
Soup of the Day - W/A	£4.95	Scampi in Garlic	£5.95
Fiery King Prawns	£7.95	Half Baby Rack Ribs	£8.95
Prawn Cocktail	£7.95	Spicy Chicken Wings	£5.95
Calamari	£5.95	Halloumi Chilli and Honey	£5.95
Whitebait	£5.50	Greek Salad	£5.50
Pâté (With Toast)	£5.50	Wild Mushrooms in Wine	£6.00
Blooming Onion	£8.00	and Garlic Butter	
Mushrooms in Creamy		Mussels in Creamy Wine & Garlic	£6.95
Garlic Sauce	£5.00		
Scampi	£5.50	Mussels in Tomato & Garlic	£6.95

CHARCOAL GRILL

All our steaks are aged for 21 days.
All our main meals are served with chips and 2 vegetables

8oz Rump Steak	£15.95	16oz Sirloin Steak	£24.95
16oz Rump Steak	£19.95	10oz Ribeye Steak	£18.95
8oz Fillet Steak	£24.95	20 oz Ribeye Steak	£26.95
12oz Fillet Steak	£26.95	20oz T-Bone Steak	£26.95
12oz Sirloin Steak	£22.95	32oz Tomahawk Steak	£49.95
Whole Baby Back Ribs	£18.95	(24 Hours Notice Needed)	

*APPROXIMATE UNCOOKED WEIGHTS.
Our Chef recommends medium rare for the best flavour.

PERFECT WITH STEAK SAUCES ALL £2.95

Charleston Sauce - mushrooms, onions, tomato, wine, garlic & cream.

Peppercorn Sauce - crushed peppercorns, wine, brandy & cream.

Diane Sauce - mushrooms, onions, tomato, wine & mustard.

Bon fam Sauce - mushrooms, wine & cream.

Mornay Sauce - cheddar cheese, parmesan, wine & cream.

Garlic butter - fresh garlic butter and paisley.

BLACK SALT'S SIGNATURE SOUVLAKI

Our delicious signature souvlaki are served on a skewer suspended from the ceiling, all marinated for an extra juicy flavour.

Fillet Beef	£22.95	Chicken and Pork	£17.95
Chicken	£17.95	Kleftiko	£17.95
Pork Tenderloin	£17.95	Slow cooked lamb shank, greek style	
King Prawn	£17.95		

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND COLESLAW

The Rocco Star	£14.95
A tender Wagyu Beef Burger with caramelised onions,	
cheddar cheese and garlic alioli.	
Juicy Lulu	£14.95
A home-made beef burger with jalapeños, gooey cheese	
with caramelised onions on a bed of lettuce.	
Once In A Blue Moon	£14.95
Grilled pear, blue cheese & bacon dipped in candied walnuts	
on a home-made 6oz beef burger with red onion jam.	
King Gucci	£17.95
Served in an edible gold leaf on the bun, 2 x 6oz home-made	
beef burgers, bacon, cheese, mushrooms and crispy onion rings.	
The Pulled Pork Burger	£14.00
6oz burger with pulled pork, topped with a fried egg.	
The Veggie Burger	£13.95
Spiced oriental burger served with cheese.	
El Greco	£14.50
Halloumi with chilli, honey and caramelised onions.	
Plain Jane Burger	£13.00
A home-made 6oz beef burger with lettuce and tomatoes.	

CHICKEN SPECIALS

CHICKEN ST ECINES	
Stuffed Chicken Breast Chicken breast stuffed with pâté and wrapped in bacon served in a mushroom and garlic cream sauce.	£16.95
Chicken Au Poivre Half roasted chicken served in a black peppercorn sauce.	£15.95
Half Roast Chicken Half a roasted chicken cooked full of flavour.	£14.95
Half Chicken Mexicana Half a roasted chicken mexicana (Hot), cooked full of flavour.	£15.95
Half Chicken Half a roasted chicken in garlic butter, cooked full of flavour.	£15.95
Half Chicken Chasseur	£15.95
Half Chicken Bonne Femme	£15.95
Half Chicken Diane	£15.95
Spicy Chicken Wings	£14.95
Beef Stroganoff 807 Reef sliced cooked white onions brandy	£16.95
OUZ DEEL SILLEU (OOKEO WITHE OHIOHS, DIAHOV.	

8oz Beef, sliced cooked white onions, brandy, mushrooms, mustard and cream.

WHY NOT TRY
OUR T-BONE STEAK?
(20oz)

£26.95

Please ask our staff if you have any allergen queries or for our children's menu, they will be happy to help.

PASTA

No Chips or Vegetables.

Spaghetti Bolognese	£12.95
Spaghetti Carbonara	£16.95
A creamy sauce made with bacon,	
Parmesan, eggs & olive oil.	
Clam Pasta	£19.95
Served in a light tomato sauce, wine,	
onions, parsley and cream.	
Lasagne	£13.95
King Prawn Pasta	£22.95
Homemade sauce with wine, cream, parmesan	
& a hint of garlic.	
Spicy King Prawn Pasta	£22.95
Homemade sauce with tomato, chilli, wine & a hint of garlic.	

FISH SPECIALS

Salmon Steak Grilled	£15.95
Salmon Steak in Tomato & Garlic	£15.95
King Prawns in Garlic (6)	£18.95
King Prawns in Tomato Sauce (6)	£18.95
Mussels in Creamy Wine & Garlic Sauce (no chips or veg)	£14.95
Mussels in Tomato & Garlic Sauce (no chips or veg)	£14.95
Calamari	£15.95
Scampi	£14.95
Scampi in Garlic Butter	£14.95
Sea bass	£16.95

SIDES

Mushrooms	£3.50	Home-made Onion Rings	£3.95
Garlic Mushrooms	£3.95	Mac'N' Cheese	£5.95
Wild Mushrooms	£6.95	Sweet Potato Fries	£4.95
Garlic Bread	£2.95	Cauliflower in Batter	£4.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.95	Creamed Spinach	£4.50
Corn on the Cob With Cheese & Alioli (3 Pieces)	£3.80	Crispy Chunky Potato Chips	£3.95

All main meals are served with chips and two vegetables.

Hot Garlic Bread £3.95 with Melted Cheese £4.95

